
1 寺  田  悠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 2 17.92 5.77 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-2 0 -1 0 1

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 0 -3 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 -3

6.06 5.77

Composition 1.80 2.172.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 1.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

12.15

2 佐  伯  胡太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 3 15.83 4.67 11.56 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -3 0 0 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-3 -5 -4 -3 -5

7 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.48 4.67

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.172.25 1.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

11.56

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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3 寺  田  春  起

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 13.16 3.40 9.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -5 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.40 3.40

Composition 1.80 1.752.25 1.25 2.00 1.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.50 1.00 2.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.25 1.50 2.00 1.50 2.25

9.76
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